

No.	Description	Q'ty	No.	Description	Q'ty
1	Base	1	57	Joint, handle	1
2	Support, lead screw	1	58	Startype knob	2
3	Washer 8mm	13	59	Set screw M6x28	4
4	Spring washer 8mm	2	60	MDF plate	1
5	Hex head screw M8x30	4	61	Lever,locking screw	1
6	Lead screw	1	62	Gear shaft	1
7	Washer 12mm	2	63	Flat key 6x6x14	1
8	Washer 6mm	9	64	Washer 8mm	6
9	Pan head screw M6x14	3	65	Hex head screw M8x35	4
10	Hand wheel	1	66	Gear	1
11	Lever-handwheel	1	67	Column	1
12	Slide body	1	68	Sunk head screw M5x12	1
13	Circle ring 14mm	1	69	Holder, chuck key	1
14	Circle ring 17mm	5	70	Cable clamp	2
15	Gear, slide	12	71	Pan head screw M5x12	1
16	Set screw M8x25	2	72	Base,depth stop	1
17	Hex nut M8	1	73	Haunching plate	1
18	Rachet lever M8x30	1	74	Collar stop	1
19	Flat key 5x5x14	1	75	Depth stop rod	1
20	Gear shaft, slide	1	76	Circle ring 19mm	1
21	Gib	1	77	Gas spring	1
22	Handwheel	1	78	Screw konb, joint	1
23	Gib guide, table	1	79	Support, depth stop rod	1
24	Allen screw M6x16	2	80	Hex head screw M8x22	3
25	Allen screw M8x10	1	81	Set screw M8x35	3
26	Ratchet lever M8x20	5	82	Set screw M8x10	1
27	Working table	1	83	Extension rod, gear shaft	2
28	Stop, width	2	84	Allen screw m6x10	4
29	Width stop bar	1	85	Hex head screw M8x12	2
30	Workpiece stop	1	86	Spring haunching	1
31	Workpiece stop bar A	1	87	Screw haunching	1
32	Workpiece stop bar B	1	88	Gib guide,Column	1
33	Quick lock base	1	89	Rack, column	1
34	Hex head screw M8x40	2	90	Rack, table	1
35	Locking screw	1	91	Cover column	1
36	Vise jaw	1	92	Arbor	1
37	Hex nut M6	1	93	Cable strain	1
38	Pan head screw M6x18	1	94	Dust throat	1
39	Pan head screw M4x8	4	95	Clamp, dust outlet	1
40	Washer 4mm	4	96	Support, dust outlet	1
41	Switch box	1	97	Collar clamp dia. 50mm	1
42	Motor	1	98	Allen screw M6x20	2
43	Chuck	2	99	Dust outlet	1
44	Key, chuck	1	100	Pin,quick lock	1
45	Pan head screw M5x10	2	101	Set screw M5x8	2
46	Allen screw M6x16	2	102	Quick lock upper segment	1
47	Chuck cover	2	103	Pin, locking screw	1
48	Allen screw M6x20	4	104	Taping screw ST4.2x12	2
49	Headstock	1	105	Main switch	1
50	Stop,table	1	106	Set screw M6x6	2
51	Joint, Shaft	1	107	Pan head screw M6x6	2
52	Spring,joint	1	108	Washer 5mm	2
53	Table indicator	1	109	Left pointer, table	1
54	Grip, handle	1	110	Right pointer, table	1
55	Main handle	1	111	Chisel bushing	1(4)
56	Roll pin 6x29	1			

